
   

 

 

MEETING AGENDA 
Astronomy and Astrophysics Advisory Committee 

https://www.nsf.gov/mps/ast/aaac.jsp 

Virtual Meeting: 
Register in advance for this webinar: 

https://nsf.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_JBI9nvj0RAOnNBCyYMkzVA 

(All times Eastern Daylight Time) Friday, August 15, 2025 
Start 

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:45 AM 

10:55 AM 

End 

10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:45 AM 

10:55 AM 

11:00 AM 

Duration 

0:15 

0:15 

0:15 

0:10 

0:05 

Welcome, Opening Remarks 
Sign-in (Tiana Faulcon ), Logistics, Conflicts of Interest, 

(Jacqueline Keane ) 

Introductions of Members 

Review of Charge - Chris Smith 

Chair Remarks 

Approval of Minutes (from September 2024) 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:45 AM 

0:30 

0:15 

AGENCY REPORTS 
NSF Update - Chris Smith, NSF Astronomy Division 

Director  (Acting) 

Q&A 

11:45 AM 

12:15 PM 

12:15 PM 

12:30 PM 

0:30 

0:15 

DOE Update - Kathy Turner, DOE High Energy Physics 

Q&A 

12:30 PM 1:15 PM 0:45 Lunch Break 

https://nsf.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_JBI9nvj0RAOnNBCyYMkzVA
https://www.nsf.gov/mps/ast/aaac.jsp


 

 

 

 

1:15 PM 1:45 PM 

1:45 PM 2:00 PM 

2:00 PM 2:30 PM 

2:30 PM 2:50 PM 

2:50 PM 3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 3:40 PM 

3:40 PM 4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 4:05 PM 

4:05 PM 4:35 PM 

4:35 PM 5:00 PM 

0:30 

0:15 

0:30 

0:20 

0:10 

0:40 

0:20 

0:05 

0:30 

0:25 

NASA Update - Shawn Domagal-Goldman, Acting 

Astrophysics Division Director, NASA Headquarters 

Q&A 

Topic: Rubin 

Rubin Update (NSF-DOE together) 

Q&A 

Break 

Topic: STATE OF DISCIPLINE, Address from 
AAS President (Dara Norman ): State of the Profession 

Q&A 

Break 

COMMITTEE BUSINESS 

Selection of new Chair and Deputy 

Selection of Chair and Deputy (Current Co-Chairs ) 

Committee Discussion or Other Business 
Individual Member Perspectives / Writing Assignments / 

Future Meeting Dates / Future Topics 



5:00 PM 5:15 PM 0:15 Public Comment period 

5:15 PM Adjourn 


