

MEETING AGENDA

Astronomy and Astrophysics Advisory Committee

<https://www.nsf.gov/mps/ast/aaac.jsp>

Virtual Meeting:

Register in advance for this webinar:

https://nsf.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_JBI9nvj0RAOnNBCyYMkzVA

(All times Eastern Daylight Time) **Friday, August 15, 2025**

<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Duration</u>	
			Welcome, Opening Remarks
10:00 AM	10:15 AM	0:15	Sign-in (<i>Tiana Faulcon</i>), Logistics, Conflicts of Interest, (<i>Jacqueline Keane</i>)
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	0:15	Introductions of Members
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	0:15	Review of Charge - <i>Chris Smith</i>
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	0:10	Chair Remarks
10:55 AM	11:00 AM	0:05	Approval of Minutes (from September 2024)
			AGENCY REPORTS
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	0:30	NSF Update - <i>Chris Smith, NSF Astronomy Division Director (Acting)</i>
11:30 AM	11:45 AM	0:15	Q&A
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	0:30	DOE Update - <i>Kathy Turner, DOE High Energy Physics</i>
12:15 PM	12:30 PM	0:15	Q&A
12:30 PM	1:15 PM	0:45	Lunch Break

1:15 PM	1:45 PM	0:30	NASA Update - <i>Shawn Domagal-Goldman, Acting Astrophysics Division Director, NASA Headquarters</i>
1:45 PM	2:00 PM	0:15	Q&A
			Topic: Rubin
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	0:30	Rubin Update (NSF-DOE together)
2:30 PM	2:50 PM	0:20	Q&A
2:50 PM	3:00 PM	0:10	Break
			Topic: STATE OF DISCIPLINE, Address from
3:00 PM	3:40 PM	0:40	AAS President (<i>Dara Norman</i>): State of the Profession
3:40 PM	4:00 PM	0:20	Q&A
4:00 PM	4:05 PM	0:05	Break
			COMMITTEE BUSINESS
			Selection of new Chair and Deputy
4:05 PM	4:35 PM	0:30	Selection of Chair and Deputy (<i>Current Co-Chairs</i>)
4:35 PM	5:00 PM	0:25	Committee Discussion or Other Business
			Individual Member Perspectives / Writing Assignments / Future Meeting Dates / Future Topics

5:00 PM 5:15 PM 0:15 **Public Comment period**

5:15 PM **Adjourn**
